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PC                 1.00
GB                  0.1
LB                 0.30 Hz
SSB                   0
WDW                  EM
SF          500.1189819 MHz
SI               131072
SFO1        500.1227187 MHz
PL1              120.00 dB
NUC1                 1H
TE                303.1 K
DE                30.00 usec
DW               50.000 usec
RG                   35
AQ            3.1999345 sec
SWH           10000.049 Hz
DS                    0
NS                   15
SOLVENT            DMSO
TD                63998
PULPROG           s1pul
INSTRUM  QUNANTUM−I−500MHz
Time              13.41
Date_          20200408
PROCNO                1
EXPNO                 1
NAME      cdj20200408−4KYM−PY  1H−NMR  DMSO−D6  303K  AV−500
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−022266771

PC                 1.00
GB                  0.1
LB                 0.30 
SSB                   0
WDW                  EM
SF          500.1189819 
SI               131072
SFO1        500.1227187 
PL1              120.00 
NUC1                 1H
TE                303.1 
DE                30.00 
DW               50.000 
RG                   35
AQ            3.1999345 
SWH           10000.049 
DS                    0
NS                   15
SOLVENT            DMSO
TD                63998
PULPROG           s1pul
INSTRUM  QUNANTUM−I−500M


